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SIDC 2023 TRAINING CALENDAR

DATE

APRIL

7 APRIL
2023

15-16 APRIL 
2023

17 APRIL 2023

MAY

10 MAY 2023

12 MAY 2023

18 MAY 2023

20-21 MAY 2023

22 MAY 2023

23 MAY 2023

TIME

8:30 PM - 9:30 PM

9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 1:15 PM

8:30 PM - 10:00 PM

e-LEARNING

9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

PROGRAMME TYPE

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 
– INVESTORS

SCLE REVISION CLASS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– STUDENTS

SUSTAINABILITY

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 
– INVESTORS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– PROFESSIONALS

SCLE REVISION CLASS

CMDP

CMDP

MODE

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

FACE-TO-FACE

WEBINAR

e-LEARNING

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

FEE

-

1,250

-

600

-

-

1,250

1,500

1,500

CPE POINTS
(TBC)

7

7

7

5

7

10

7

5

5

HRDC 
CLAIMABLE

7

3

7

3

7

7

3

7

7

CPD 
HOURS

7

7

7

4

7

7

7

4

4

PROGRAMME TITLE

ANALYSING FUTURES MARKET TRENDS

MODULE 19:
ADVISORY SERVICES 
(RULES & REGULATIONS)

TRADING IN COMMODITY DERIVATIVES 
- GOLD FUTURES (FGLD) CONTRACTS

SUITE TALK:
INSIDE STORIES OF SUSTAINABILITY 
CHAMPIONS

TRADING IN EQUITY INDEX FUTURES (FKLI & FM70) 
USING TECHNICAL ANALYSIS

TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET 
PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE 
TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 1)

MODULE 9: FUNDS MANAGEMENT REGULATION

MODULE 1: DIRECTORS AS GATEKEEPERS OF MARKET 
PARTICIPANTS

MODULE 2A: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND REGULATORY 
EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW 
(EQUITIES & FUTURES BROKING)



DATE

MAY

24 MAY 2023

25 MAY 2023

26 MAY 2023

25 MAY 2023

30 MAY 2023

JUNE

1 JUNE 2023

6 JUNE 2023

8 JUNE 2023

10-11 JUNE 
2023

15 JUNE 2023

TIME

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM

10:00 AM – 12:30 PM

e-LEARNING

10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

8:30 PM – 9:30 PM

10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

8:30 AM – 10:30 AM

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

8:30 PM – 9:30 PM

PROGRAMME TYPE

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– PROFESSIONALS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– STUDENTS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– PROFESSIONALS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– STUDENTS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 

– PROFESSIONALS

SCLE REVISION CLASS

CMDF DERIVATIVES 
PROGRAMMES 
– INVESTORS

MODE

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

e-LEARNING

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

FACE-TO-FACE

WEBINAR

FEE

1,500

1,500

1,500

-

-

-

-

-

1,500

-

CPE POINTS
(TBC)

5

5

5

10

7

10

7

10

7

7

HRDC 
CLAIMABLE

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

3

7

CPD 
HOURS

4

4

4

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

PROGRAMME TITLE

MODULE 2B: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND 
REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS 
NEED TO KNOW (FUND MANAGEMENT)

MODULE 3: RISK OVERSIGHT AND COMPLIANCE 
– ACTION PLAN FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MODULE 4: EMERGING AND CURRENT REGULATORY 
ISSUES IN THE CAPITAL MARKET

TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET 
PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE 
TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 2)

GETTING TO KNOW FTSE4GOOD BURSA MALAYSIA 
INDEX FUTURES (F4GM)

TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET 
PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE 
TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 3)

KICK-STARTING YOUR DERIVATIVES TRADING

TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET 
PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE 
TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 4)

MODULE 10: ASSET & FUNDS MANAGEMENT

HOW TO TRADE FTSE4GOOD BURSA MALAYSIA INDEX 
FUTURES (F4GM)
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DATE

JUNE

21-22 JUNE 
2023

JULY

1-2 JULY 2023

5 JULY 2023

8-9 JULY 2023

15 JULY- 
12 OCTOBER 
2023

15 JULY- 
23 NOVEMBER 
2023

25 JULY 2023

29 JULY-
26 OCTOBER 
2023

29-30 JULY 2023

TIME

9:00 AM – 1:30 PM

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

10:00 AM – 12:30 PM

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

-

-

9:00 AM – 4:30 PM

-

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

PROGRAMME TYPE

CONFERENCE

SCLE REVISION CLASS

LAWS & REGULATIONS

SCLE REVISION CLASS

COMPLIANCE – C1

CPTS

CONFERENCE

COMPLIANCE – C2

SCLE REVISION CLASS

MODE

VIRTUAL

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

FACE-TO-FACE

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

FACE-TO-FACE

VIRTUAL

FACE-TO-FACE

FEE

700-900

1,250

350

1,500

1,700

-

-

1,700

1,500

CPE POINTS
(TBC)

10

7

5

7

20

20

-

20

7

HRDC 
CLAIMABLE

3

3

7

3

3

3

-

3

3

CPD 
HOURS

8

7

4

7

7

7

-

7

7

PROGRAMME TITLE

SUSTAINABLE AND RESPONSIBLE INVESTMENT (SRI) 2023 
VIRTUAL CONFERENCE –REVVING UP THE RACE FOR 
SUSTAINABILITY

MODULE 6: STOCK MARKET AND SECURITIES LAW

SC GUIDELINES ON CONDUCT FOR CAPITAL MARKET 
INTERMEDIARIES FOR GOOD BUSINESS CONDUCT AND 
CORPORATE CULTURE

MODULE 7: FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS AND 
ASSET VALUATION

CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL
- COMPLIANCE 1 (CCMP-C1) 

COMPLIANCE PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SCHEME 
(CPTS)

ICMR | SIDC – RESHAPING MARKETS & FINANCE: 
THOUGHT LEADERSHIP, TECHNOLOGY AND TALENT AS 
LEVERS OF CHANGE

CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL
- COMPLIANCE 2 (CCMP-C2)

MODULE 12: INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT AND 
CORPORATE FINANCE
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DATE

AUGUST

9 AUGUST 2023

19-20 AUGUST 
2023

21 AUGUST 
2023

22 AUGUST 
2023

23 AUGUST 
2023

SEPTEMBER

2 - 3 
SEPTEMBER 
2023

13 SEPTEMBER 
2023

21 SEPTEMBER
-13 OCTOBER 
2023 

23 - 24 
SEPTEMBER 
2023

TIME

9:00 AM – 1:15 PM

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

9:00 AM – 12:30 PM

2:00 PM – 5:30 PM

9:00 AM – 12:30 PM

2:00 PM – 5:30 PM

9:00 AM – 12:30PM

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

9:00 AM – 5:00 PM

-

9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

PROGRAMME TYPE

ISLAMIC CAPITAL 
MARKET

SCLE REVISION CLASS

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

SCLE REVISION CLASS

CONFERENCE

COMPLIANCE – CA

SCLE REVISION CLASS

MODE

FACE-TO-FACE

WEBINAR

FACE-TO-FACE

FACE-TO-FACE

FACE-TO-FACE

FACE-TO-FACE

FACE-TO-FACE

WEBINAR

FACE-TO-FACE
LIVE STREAM

WEBINAR

FACE-TO-FACE

FEE

600

1,250

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,250

1,300 - 1,500
700

1,250

1,500

CPE POINTS
(TBC)

5

7

5

5

5

5

5

7

10

10

7

HRDC 
CLAIMABLE

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

CPD 
HOURS

4

7

4

4

4

4

4

7

8

8

7

PROGRAMME TITLE

SUITE TALK: STRENGTHENING ISLAMIC CAPITAL 
MARKET PROPOSITION THROUGH FINTECH

MODULE 19: ADVISORY SERVICES (RULES & 
REGULATIONS)

MODULE 1: DIRECTORS AS GATEKEEPERS OF 
MARKET PARTICIPANTS

MODULE 2B: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND 
REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS 
NEED TO KNOW (FUND MANAGEMENT)

MODULE 2A: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND 
REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS 
NEED TO KNOW (EQUITIES & FUTURES BROKING)

MODULE 3: RISK OVERSIGHT AND COMPLIANCE 
– ACTION PLAN FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MODULE 4: EMERGING AND CURRENT REGULATORY 
ISSUES IN THE CAPITAL MARKET

MODULE 9: FUNDS MANAGEMENT REGULATION

BUSINESS FORESIGHT FORUM (BFF) 2023: CONVERGENCE OF 
TRANSFORMATIVE INNOVATION WITH REVOLUTIONARY IMPACT

CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL
- COMPLIANCE ADVOCATE (CCMP-CA)

MODULE 10: ASSET & FUNDS MANAGEMENT
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DATE

OCTOBER

11 OCTOBER 
2023

NOVEMBER

8 NOVEMBER 
2023

20 NOVEMBER 
2023

21 NOVEMBER 
2023

22 NOVEMBER 
2023

23 NOVEMBER 
2023

24 NOVEMBER 
2023

TIME

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

9:30 AM – 4:00 PM

10:00 AM – 12:30 PM

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM

10:00 AM – 12:30 PM

PROGRAMME TYPE

INNOVATION

INNOVATION

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

CMDP

MODE

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

WEBINAR

FEE

650

650

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

CPE POINTS
(TBC)

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

HRDC 
CLAIMABLE

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

CPD 
HOURS

8

8

4

4

4

4

4

PROGRAMME TITLE

LEVERAGING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (AI) IN 
GROWING THE DIGITAL ECONOMY

CYBERSECURITY & DATA PRIVACY: THE FIGHT AGAINST 
FINANCIAL CRIME

MODULE 1: DIRECTORS AS GATEKEEPERS OF MARKET 
PARTICIPANTS

MODULE 2A: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND 
EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW 
(EQUITIES & FUTURES BROKING)

MODULE 2B: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND 
EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW 
(FUND MANAGEMENT

MODULE 3: RISK OVERSIGHT AND COMPLIANCE 
– ACTION PLAN FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MODULE 4: EMERGING AND CURRENT REGULATORY 
ISSUES IN THE CAPITAL MARKET
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 Securities Industry Development Corporation (765264K)
 3, Persiaran Bukit Kiara, Bukit Kiara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia     
 Email: sidc@sidc.com.my   Website: www.sidc.com.my 

For enquiries on registration, please contact:  +603 6204 8439 / 8274  I  Register today at www.sidc.com.my

Get in touch and speak to our friendly team:  
Nor Effendi Othman I +6012 248 2356 I EffendiO@sidc.com.my Nor Asmawar Hamzah I +6017 984 7787 I AsmawarH@sidc.com.my

Wan Mohd Farid Wan Mohd Kamil I +6012 641 7589 I FaridK@sidc.com.my 

For further enquiries about our programmes, reach our Client Coverage & Sales representatives today!

*Disclaimer :

SIDC reserves the right and discretion to change the content, time and date of the programmes without prior notice.

Please note that these programme details are provisional and subject to change. Kindly check our website regularly to ensure that you have up-to-date information. 

CPE points and HRD Corp claimable programmes will be updated as and when approved (whenever applicable).

Fee is not inclusive of 6% SST.

Programme fee is per date/session.


