SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR





MyColD:765264K



2023





www.sidc.com.my

DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME TYPE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	FEE	CPE POINTS (TBC)	HRDC CLAIMABLE	CPD HOURS
APRIL								
7 APRIL 2023	8:30 PM - 9:30 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – INVESTORS	ANALYSING FUTURES MARKET TRENDS	WEBINAR	-	×	×	X
15-16 APRIL 2023	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 19: ADVISORY SERVICES (RULES & REGULATIONS)	WEBINAR	1,250	×	1	×
17 APRIL 2023	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – STUDENTS	TRADING IN COMMODITY DERIVATIVES - GOLD FUTURES (FGLD) CONTRACTS	WEBINAR	-	X	×	×
MAY								
10 MAY 2023	9:00 AM - 1:15 PM	SUSTAINABILITY	SUITE TALK: INSIDE STORIES OF SUSTAINABILITY CHAMPIONS	FACE-TO-FACE	600	5	1	4
12 MAY 2023	8:30 PM - 10:00 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – INVESTORS	TRADING IN EQUITY INDEX FUTURES (FKLI & FM70) USING TECHNICAL ANALYSIS	WEBINAR	-	×	×	×
18 MAY 2023	e-LEARNING	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – PROFESSIONALS	TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 1)	e-LEARNING	-	10	×	×
20-21 MAY 2023	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 9: FUNDS MANAGEMENT REGULATION	WEBINAR	1,250	×	1	×
22 MAY 2023	10:00 AM - 12:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 1: DIRECTORS AS GATEKEEPERS OF MARKET PARTICIPANTS	WEBINAR	1,500	5	×	4
23 MAY 2023	10:00 AM - 11:30 AM	CMDP	MODULE 2A: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW (EQUITIES & FUTURES BROKING)	WEBINAR	1,500	5	×	4





www.sidc.com.my

DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME TYPE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	FEE	CPE POINTS (TBC)	HRDC CLAIMABLE	CPD HOURS
MAY	-							
24 MAY 2023	10:00 AM – 11:30 AM	CMDP	MODULE 2B: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW (FUND MANAGEMENT)	WEBINAR	1,500	5	×	4
25 MAY 2023	10:00 AM – 11:30 AM	CMDP	MODULE 3: RISK OVERSIGHT AND COMPLIANCE – ACTION PLAN FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS	WEBINAR	1,500	5	×	4
26 MAY 2023	10:00 AM - 12:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 4: EMERGING AND CURRENT REGULATORY ISSUES IN THE CAPITAL MARKET	WEBINAR	1,500	5	×	4
25 MAY 2023	e-LEARNING	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – PROFESSIONALS	TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 2)	e-LEARNING	-	10	×	×
30 MAY 2023	10:30 AM – 12:00 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – STUDENTS	GETTING TO KNOW FTSE4GOOD BURSA MALAYSIA INDEX FUTURES (F4GM)	WEBINAR	-	×	×	×
JUNE	_							
1 JUNE 2023	8:30 PM – 9:30 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – PROFESSIONALS	TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 3)	WEBINAR	-	10	×	×
6 JUNE 2023	10:30 AM – 12:00 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – STUDENTS	KICK-STARTING YOUR DERIVATIVES TRADING	WEBINAR	-	×	×	×
8 JUNE 2023	8:30 AM – 10:30 AM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – PROFESSIONALS	TRAIN-THE-TRAINER FOR DERIVATIVES MARKET PROFESSIONALS: DESIGN AND DELIVER AN EFFECTIVE TRAINING SESSION (TTT PART 4)	WEBINAR	-	10	×	×
10-11 JUNE 2023	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 10: ASSET & FUNDS MANAGEMENT	FACE-TO-FACE	1,500	×	1	×
15 JUNE 2023	8:30 PM – 9:30 PM	CMDF DERIVATIVES PROGRAMMES – INVESTORS	HOW TO TRADE FTSE4GOOD BURSA MALAYSIA INDEX FUTURES (F4GM)	WEBINAR	-	×	×	×





www.sidc.com.my

DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME TYPE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	FEE	CPE POINTS (TBC)	HRDC CLAIMABLE	CPD HOURS
JUNE								
21-22 JUNE 2023	9:00 AM - 1:30 PM	CONFERENCE	SUSTAINABLE AND RESPONSIBLE INVESTMENT (SRI) 2023 VIRTUAL CONFERENCE –REVVING UP THE RACE FOR SUSTAINABILITY	VIRTUAL	700-900	10	Ţ	8
JULY								
1-2 JULY 2023	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 6: STOCK MARKET AND SECURITIES LAW	WEBINAR	1,250	×	1	×
5 JULY 2023	10:00 AM - 12:30 PM	LAWS & REGULATIONS	SC GUIDELINES ON CONDUCT FOR CAPITAL MARKET INTERMEDIARIES FOR GOOD BUSINESS CONDUCT AND CORPORATE CULTURE	WEBINAR	350	5	×	4
8-9 JULY 2023	9:00 AM – 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 7: FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS AND ASSET VALUATION	FACE-TO-FACE	1,500	×	1	×
15 JULY- 12 OCTOBER 2023	-	COMPLIANCE – C1	CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE 1 (CCMP-C1)	VIRTUAL	1,700	20	1	X
15 JULY- 23 NOVEMBER 2023	-	CPTS	COMPLIANCE PROFESSIONAL TRAINING SCHEME (CPTS)	VIRTUAL	-	20	1	×
25 JULY 2023	9:00 AM - 4:30 PM	CONFERENCE	ICMR SIDC – RESHAPING MARKETS & FINANCE: THOUGHT LEADERSHIP, TECHNOLOGY AND TALENT AS LEVERS OF CHANGE	FACE-TO-FACE	-	-	-	-
29 JULY- 26 OCTOBER 2023	-	COMPLIANCE – C2	CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE 2 (CCMP-C2)	VIRTUAL	1,700	20	1	X
29-30 JULY 2023	9:00 AM – 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 12: INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT AND CORPORATE FINANCE	FACE-TO-FACE	1,500	×	1	×





www.sidc.com.my

DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME TYPE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	FEE	CPE POINTS (TBC)	HRDC CLAIMABLE	CPD HOURS
AUGUST								
9 AUGUST 2023	9:00 AM – 1:15 PM	ISLAMIC CAPITAL MARKET	SUITE TALK: STRENGTHENING ISLAMIC CAPITAL MARKET PROPOSITION THROUGH FINTECH	FACE-TO-FACE	600	5	1	4
19-20 AUGUST 2023	9:00 AM – 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 19: ADVISORY SERVICES (RULES & REGULATIONS)	WEBINAR	1,250	×	1	×
21 AUGUST 2023	9:00 AM – 12:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 1: DIRECTORS AS GATEKEEPERS OF MARKET PARTICIPANTS	FACE-TO-FACE	1,800	5	1	4
	2:00 PM – 5:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 2B: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW (FUND MANAGEMENT)	FACE-TO-FACE	1,800	5	1	4
22 AUGUST 2023	9:00 AM – 12:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 2A: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND REGULATORY EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW (EQUITIES & FUTURES BROKING)	FACE-TO-FACE	1,800	5	1	4
	2:00 PM – 5:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 3: RISK OVERSIGHT AND COMPLIANCE – ACTION PLAN FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS	FACE-TO-FACE	1,800	5	1	4
23 AUGUST 2023 SEPTEMBER	9:00 AM – 12:30PM	CMDP	MODULE 4: EMERGING AND CURRENT REGULATORY ISSUES IN THE CAPITAL MARKET	FACE-TO-FACE	1,800	5	1	4
2 - 3 SEPTEMBER 2023	9:00 AM – 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 9: FUNDS MANAGEMENT REGULATION	WEBINAR	1,250	X	J	×
13 SEPTEMBER 2023	9:00 AM – 5:00 PM	CONFERENCE	BUSINESS FORESIGHT FORUM (BFF) 2023: CONVERGENCE OF TRANSFORMATIVE INNOVATION WITH REVOLUTIONARY IMPACT	FACE-TO-FACE LIVE STREAM	1,300 - 1,500 700	10	1	8
21 SEPTEMBER -13 OCTOBER 2023	-	COMPLIANCE – CA	CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE ADVOCATE (CCMP-CA)	WEBINAR	1,250	10	1	8
23 - 24 SEPTEMBER 2023	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	SCLE REVISION CLASS	MODULE 10: ASSET & FUNDS MANAGEMENT	FACE-TO-FACE	1,500	×	1	×





www.sidc.com.my

DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME TYPE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	FEE	CPE POINTS (TBC)	HRDC CLAIMABLE	CPD HOURS
OCTOBER								
11 OCTOBER 2023	9:00 AM – 3:00 PM	INNOVATION	LEVERAGING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (AI) IN GROWING THE DIGITAL ECONOMY	WEBINAR	650	10	1	8
NOVEMBER								
8 NOVEMBER 2023	9:30 AM – 4:00 PM	INNOVATION	CYBERSECURITY & DATA PRIVACY: THE FIGHT AGAINST FINANCIAL CRIME	WEBINAR	650	10	1	8
20 NOVEMBER 2023	10:00 AM – 12:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 1: DIRECTORS AS GATEKEEPERS OF MARKET PARTICIPANTS	WEBINAR	1,500	5	1	4
21 NOVEMBER 2023	10:00 AM – 11:30 AM	CMDP	MODULE 2A: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW (EQUITIES & FUTURES BROKING)	WEBINAR	1,500	5	J	4
22 NOVEMBER 2023	10:00 AM – 11:30 AM	CMDP	MODULE 2B: BUSINESS CHALLENGES AND EXPECTATIONS – WHAT DIRECTORS NEED TO KNOW (FUND MANAGEMENT	WEBINAR	1,500	5	J	4
23 NOVEMBER 2023	10:00 AM – 11:30 AM	CMDP	MODULE 3: RISK OVERSIGHT AND COMPLIANCE – ACTION PLAN FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS	WEBINAR	1,500	5	1	4
24 NOVEMBER 2023	10:00 AM – 12:30 PM	CMDP	MODULE 4: EMERGING AND CURRENT REGULATORY ISSUES IN THE CAPITAL MARKET	WEBINAR	1,500	5	1	4

For further enquiries about our programmes, reach our Client Coverage & Sales representatives today!



Securities Industry Development Corporation (765264K) 3, Persiaran Bukit Kiara, Bukit Kiara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Email: sidc@sidc.com.my Website: www.sidc.com.my





OUTSTANDING

CONTRIBUTIONS T HE FIELD OF HUMAN

BESOURCE

DEVELOPMEN



Find us on Youtube, Linkedin, Facebook & Instagram at Securities Industry Development Corporation - SIDC

For enquiries on registration, please contact:

Get in touch and speak to our friendly team:

Nor Effendi Othman | +6012 248 2356 | EffendiO@sidc.com.my

Wan Mohd Farid Wan Mohd Kamil | +6012 641 7589 | FaridK@sidc.com.my

+603 6204 8439 / 8274 | Register today at www.sidc.com.my

Nor Asmawar Hamzah | +6017 984 7787 | AsmawarH@sidc.com.my

*Disclaimer :

SIDC reserves the right and discretion to change the content, time and date of the programmes without prior notice.

Please note that these programme details are provisional and subject to change. Kindly check our website regularly to ensure that you have up-to-date information.

CPE points and HRD Corp claimable programmes will be updated as and when approved (whenever applicable).

Fee is not inclusive of 6% SST.

Programme fee is per date/session.